
CONGRESSIONAL	
  DISTRICTS	
  

This	
  chart	
  compares	
  the	
  projected	
  partisan	
  index	
  of	
  each	
  Congressional	
  district	
  and	
  

the	
  percentage	
  of	
  vote	
  for	
  the	
  Republican	
  and	
  Democratic	
  candidates.	
  	
  Those	
  

districts	
  that	
  favor	
  Republicans	
  and	
  a	
  Republican	
  won	
  the	
  seat	
  are	
  shaded	
  red	
  and	
  

those	
  districts	
  that	
  favor	
  Democrats	
  and	
  a	
  Democrat	
  won	
  the	
  seat	
  are	
  blue.	
  	
  Partisan	
  

indexes	
  perfectly	
  predicted	
  the	
  party	
  of	
  winner	
  in	
  each	
  Congressional	
  district.	
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1	
   Steve	
  
Chabot-­‐R	
   55.92%	
   44.08%	
   51.15%	
   39.44%	
  

2	
   Brad	
  
Wenstrup-­‐R	
   57.02%	
   42.98%	
   58.63%	
   41.37%	
  

3	
   Joyce	
  Beatty-­‐
D	
   35.73%	
   64.27%	
   26.35%	
   68.29%	
  

4	
   Jim	
  Jordan-­‐R	
   59.61%	
   40.39%	
   58.35%	
   36.50%	
  
5	
   Bob	
  Latta-­‐R	
   57.52%	
   42.48%	
   57.27%	
   39.16%	
  

6	
   Bill	
  Johnson-­‐
R	
   53.86%	
   46.14%	
   53.25%	
   46.75%	
  

7	
   Bob	
  Gibbs-­‐R	
   56.23%	
   43.77%	
   56.40%	
   43.60%	
  

8	
   John	
  
Boehner-­‐R	
   64.30%	
   35.70%	
   99.22%	
   0.00%	
  

9	
   Marcy	
  
Kaptur-­‐D	
   36.38%	
   63.62%	
   23.03%	
   73.04%	
  

10	
   Mike	
  Turner-­‐
R	
   54.14%	
   45.82%	
   59.54%	
   37.50%	
  

11	
   Marcia	
  
Fudge-­‐D	
   20.33%	
   79.67%	
   0.00%	
   100.00%	
  

12	
   Pat	
  Tiberi-­‐R	
   59.42%	
   40.58%	
   63.47%	
   36.53%	
  
13	
   Tim	
  Ryan-­‐D	
   37.70%	
   62.30%	
   27.23%	
   72.77%	
  

14	
   David	
  Joyce-­‐
R	
   54.36%	
   45.64%	
   54.03%	
   38.73%	
  

15	
   Steve	
  
Stivers-­‐R	
   56.46%	
   43.54%	
   61.55%	
   38.45%	
  

16	
   Jim	
  Renacci-­‐
R	
   56.62%	
   43.38%	
   52.05%	
   47.95%	
  

The	
  Ohio	
  Campaign	
  for	
  Accountable	
  Redistricting	
  provided	
  the	
  projections	
  based	
  on	
  a	
  partisan	
  index	
  using	
  the	
  
results	
  from	
  the	
  following	
  statewide	
  races:	
  2008-­‐	
  President,	
  2010-­‐	
  Governor,	
  Auditor	
  and	
  Secretary	
  of	
  State.	
  The	
  
election	
  results	
  are	
  available	
  from	
  the	
  Ohio	
  Secretary	
  of	
  State	
  at	
  www.sos.state.oh.us.	
  	
  	
  

	
  


