CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICTS

This chart compares the projected partisan index of each Congressional district and the percentage of vote for the Republican and Democratic candidates. Those districts that favor Republicans and a Republican won the seat are shaded red and those districts that favor Democrats and a Democrat won the seat are blue. Partisan indexes perfectly predicted the party of winner in each Congressional district.

DISTRICT	WINNER	PROJECTED % R	PROJECTED % D	OFFICIAL % R	OFFICIAL % D
1	Steve Chabot-R	55.92%	44.08%	51.15%	39.44%
2	Brad Wenstrup-R	57.02%	42.98%	58.63%	41.37%
3	Joyce Beatty- D	35.73%	64.27%	26.35%	68.29%
4	Jim Jordan-R	59.61%	40.39%	58.35%	36.50%
5	Bob Latta-R	57.52%	42.48%	57.27%	39.16%
6	Bill Johnson- R	53.86%	46.14%	53.25%	46.75%
7	Bob Gibbs-R	56.23%	43.77%	56.40%	43.60%
8	John Boehner-R	64.30%	35.70%	99.22%	0.00%
9	Marcy Kaptur-D	36.38%	63.62%	23.03%	73.04%
10	Mike Turner-R	54.14%	45.82%	59.54%	37.50%
11	Marcia Fudge-D	20.33%	79.67%	0.00%	100.00%
12	Pat Tiberi-R	59.42%	40.58%	63.47%	36.53%
13	Tim Ryan-D	37.70%	62.30%	27.23%	72.77%
14	David Joyce- R	54.36%	45.64%	54.03%	38.73%
15	Steve Stivers-R	56.46%	43.54%	61.55%	38.45%
16	Jim Renacci-R	56.62%	43.38%	52.05%	47.95%

The Ohio Campaign for Accountable Redistricting provided the projections based on a partisan index using the results from the following statewide races: 2008- President, 2010- Governor, Auditor and Secretary of State. The election results are available from the Ohio Secretary of State at www.sos.state.oh.us.